8-port and 16-port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged PoE/PoE+ Switches                     Data Sheet
     GS108LP/GS108PP/GS116LP/GS116PP
Page 1 of 2
Key Highlights
Outstanding Power with Flexible Placement
The NETGEAR® Gigabit Unmanaged Switch series helps businesses cost-
effectively increase power budget to expand their network.
Powered by the industry’s first flexible PoE+ integrated technology, you can

Wall installation kit & Rack-mount kit
Quick install guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS108LP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108LP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS108LP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
GS108PP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108PP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS108PP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
GS116LP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS116LP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS116LP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
GS116PP-100NAS North America and Latin America